*FOR PLANNING PURPOSES ONLY, VERIFY WEIGHT AND BALANCE BEFORE FLIG}

*FOR PLANNING PURPOSES ONLY, VERIFY WEIGHT AND BALANCE BEFORE FLIGHT*

Thursday, March 7, 2024

1966 Champion 7ECA N5103T

USAGE:
Fill out the areas in Yellow

LAKE

Seat Occupancy Table:

Pilot:

Copilot:

Remaining Useful Load:

Destination Total

Item
Aircraft Licensed Empty Weight

Weight Arm
1,023.10 10.30

Departure Fuel (35 Gallons Max) |

24.50

Front Seat

Back Seat

Baggage Area (100lbs Max)
Departure Total

11.50
42.00
69.00

ELMO

Moment
10,261.69

Estimated Fuel Burn

24.5

Weather Information:

Departure

Destination Performance:

Field Elevation:

Temperature C:

Dew Point C:

Altimeter Setting:

Wind Direction:

Wind Speed:

Runway Heading:

Soft Field? Y or N:

Relative Humidity:

Pressure Altitude:

Density Altitude:

Takeoff Roll:

*Max Weight*

Takeoff Roll 50ft:

Landing Roll:

Landing Roll 50ft:

Depart Head Wind:

N Depart X-Wind:

Dest Head Wind:

Dest X-Wind:

NORMAL CATEGORY

1800
1750
1700
1650
1600
1550
1500
1450

TOTAL WEIGHT (LBS)

1400
1350
1300
1250

Normal Category

9 9.5 10 10.5 11 11.5 12 12.5 13 13.5 14 14.5 15 15.5 16 16.5 17 17.5 18 18.5 19 19.5 20

AIRCRAFT ARM (INCHES AFT OF DATUM)

*FOR PLANNING PURPOSES ONLY, VERIFY WEIGHT AND BALANCE BEFORE FLIGHT*
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	Weight and Balance

